lh LUYCKX JOSE

uw machinespecialist

Specificaties
Merk:

Type

Vermogen

Gewicht
Zaagbladlengte
Tandsteek
Slagfrequentie
Nom. spanning
Geluidsdrukniveau
Trillingsniveau
Aanbev. accu

IP beschermingsgraad

KRESS

KG260E.9

3,6 kg

67 cm

34 mm

60V

Luyckx Jose BV
* Roeselarestraat 4A « 8880 Rollegem-Kapelle (Ledegem) « Belgié
* +32 56 50 94 10 -« info@luyckxjose.be « BE 0457 370 143

KG260E.9 HEGGENSCHAAR KRESS
67CM

Artikelnummer KG260E9
Voorraadstatus Beperkte voorraad

37999 incl. btw

314.04 excl. btw
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